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$3,136
$2,976

$1,255
$2,091

$9,195

$41,000

Base Salary*
Benefits
Paid Time Off
Paid Holiday
Pension Plan
SS/Medicare

$59,653 = TOTAL COMPENSATION 
  *New Teacher Salary Subject to Increase

The School District of Palm Beach County

Total Compensation for New Teachers 
We provide a competitive and comprehensive compensation package for our teachers, 
with many opportunities to supplement your income. Employees enjoy exclusive 
discounts, pension, health & wellness plans, and a very favorable work schedule.

Teach Palm Beach Job Fair 
The School District of Palm Beach County is excited to announce that the 2019 
Teach Palm Beach Job Fair will be held on June 6, 2019. This event will highlight 
all schools with teaching vacancies for the 2019-2020 school year and 
registration is required. 

Event Information 
Date 
June 6, 2018

Location 

South Florida Fairgrounds 

Address 
9067 Southern Blvd,  
West Palm Beach, FL 33411

About Palm Beach County Schools 
• A-Rated School District

• $41,000 Starting Teacher Salary

• Top-performing Urban District in FL

• 10th Largest District in the Nation

• 193,000 Students

• 12,900 Teachers

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScxaq2hfzFuQEbtPOIEZvsntsCfmTrDCJhL5eaEXf_6isMbMg/viewform

